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CIRCULAR: 

Paper 
Code 

A reference is invited to Programme Exam Code 3A00532 relating to the M.A. (Sem 
II) examination which was scheduled to commence from 6th June, 2023, the Head, 

University Department of Marathi, Urdu & French and the Principles of the affiliated 
Colleges in Arts are hereby informed that the following papers will be set for the candidates 
on the date mentioned against it: 

93470 

93471 

93472 

93473 

93474 

93475 

93476 

To, 

93477 

93478 

93479 

93480 

93481 

Aniversitp of Mumbai 

No. Exam./Sc./S/H/ 10 of 2023. 

Marathi: Theory of Literature -II (R-2022) 

Paper 

Urdu: Different forms of Urdu Literature (R-2021) 
Education: Advanced Sociology of Education 

Marathi: Applied Criticism -II (R-2022) 

Urdu: Urdu Criticism (R-2021) 

2021) 

Education: Research Methodology in Education 

Marathi: History Marathi Literature -II (R-2022) 
Urdu: Different lit., Trends & Schools of Movement (R 

Education: Teacher Education 

Marathi: Linguistic Study of Marathi -II (R-2022) 

Urdu: Urdu Linguistic, Language & Grammar(R-2021) 

Education: Quality Management in Higher Education 

Mumbai - 400 098 
5th June, 2023 

(H-10) 
Summer 2023 
Examination Section 
M.J.PhuleBhavan, 
Vidyanagari, Kalina, 
Santacruz (East), 

Mumbai - 400 098. 

The time & venue of the examination will remain same. 

Date & Time of 
Examination 

They are requested to inform the candidates concerned accordingly. 

The Head, University Department of 
Principles of the affiliated Colleges in Arts. 

06/06/ 2023 

06/06/2023 

06/06/2023 

08/06/2023 

08/06/2023 

08/06/2023 

12/06/2023 

12/06/2023 

12/06/2023 

However, further informed that the this office circular No. Exam./Sc./W/H/09 of 
2023 dated 2nd June, 2023 relating to the Exam Code 3A00532 relating to the M.A. (Sem I) 
(Choice Based ) examination duration is 10:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.. 

14/06/2023 

14/06/2023 

14/06/2023 

Dr. Pras¡d Karande 
I/c. Director 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

Marathi, Urdu, French & Pali and the 
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