## University of Mumbai



(H-10) **Summer 2023** Examination Section M.J.PhuleBhavan, Vidyanagari, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai – 400 098.

No. Exam./Sc./S/H/10 of 2023.

## CIRCULAR:

A reference is invited to Programme Exam Code 3A00532 relating to the M.A. (Sem II) examination which was scheduled to commence from 6th June, 2023, the Head, University Department of Marathi, Urdu & French and the Principles of the affiliated Colleges in Arts are hereby informed that the following papers will be set for the candidates on the date mentioned against it:

Paper Code	Paper	Date & Time of Examination
93470	Marathi: Theory of Literature –II (R-2022)	06/06/2023
93471	Urdu: Different forms of Urdu Literature (R-2021)	06/06/2023
93472	Education: Advanced Sociology of Education	06/06/2023
93473	Marathi: Applied Criticism –II (R-2022)	08/06/2023
93474	Urdu: Urdu Criticism (R-2021)	08/06/2023
93475	Education: Research Methodology in Education	08/06/2023
93476	Marathi: History Marathi Literature –II (R-2022)	12/06/2023
93477	Urdu: Different lit., Trends & Schools of Movement (R-2021)	12/06/2023
93478	Education: Teacher Education	12/06/2023
93479	Marathi: Linguistic Study of Marathi –II (R-2022)	14/06/2023
93480	Urdu: Urdu Linguistic, Language & Grammar(R-2021)	14/06/2023
93481	Education: Quality Management in Higher Education	14/06/2023

The time & venue of the examination will remain same.

However, further informed that the this office circular No. Exam./Sc./W/H/09 of 2023 dated 2<sup>nd</sup> June, 2023 relating to the Exam Code 3A00532 relating to the M.A. (Sem II) (Choice Based) examination duration is 10:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m..

They are requested to inform the candidates concerned accordingly.

Mumbai - 400 098 5<sup>th</sup> June, 2023

Dr. Prasad Karande 1/c. Director Board of Examinations & Evaluation

To,

The Head, University Department of Marathi, Urdu, French & Pali and the Principles of the affiliated Colleges in Arts.